Equity Mill
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman
Inkerman

Group No Harvest Group

402
403
407
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
417
419
420
421
423
424
426
427
428
429
430
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
441
442
446
408

CANNAVAN

MILBURN 2

CJ-ACT

CONTZONIS
BONANNO
LEICHHARDT

MARANO G

AHC

LOIZOU

MILBURN 1

DALE 1

ACHURRA

BOCCO HARVESTING CO
DOWNRIVER HARVESTING
SWINDLEY

CASSIDY CREEK HARVESTING
BETTERIDGE

MANN

DALE 2

SIRO HARVESTING

M & K HARVESTING CO
FOWLER

SGROI

WRHC 1

ROSSATO

POPULIN 2

GA & RL HARVESTING
WRHC 2

POPULIN 1

MACELROY
BERRYMAN

TA POLI

SGROI 2

Est

Original
75870.31
12660.77
8429.92
89416.07
89238.57
7839.4
56685.65
57006.89
63491.84
33259.19
33766.95
27873.27
74468.39
65764.53
19652.26
99981.06
80211.21
83063.31
54231.25
73470.38
68098.1
47296.56
61050.37
32930.2
43395.69
38700.62
100998.1
48339.11
25680.93
111706.4
69064.21
70333.25
0

Est
Latest

74813.79
12371.8
8429.92
90190.11
88493.86
7128.11
55988.36
56558.91
63706.49
33046.34
33166.53
27528.88
73648.42
65519.49
18587.19
95614.07
76798.66
81970.42
52461.17
71339.59
68479.48
54968.49
63397.1
31579.95
42508.71
37405.92
99343.02
46925.89
25470.45
111739.8
68121.44
69806.1
0

Est

Adjusted
77296.3
11805.99
8154.1
88308.16
88780.05
7527.7
55009.1
53797.6
60647.91
32208.33
32806.92
26469.42
73298.68
64245.37
19612.14
88029.24
73845.27
80532.11
49763.31
65457.48
61142.79
53288.35
62305.76
28867.44
39184.3
34499.26
94863.55
43787.55
19202.73
109564.6
66211.82
66335.06
0

Week
Tonnes
Harv
2963.79
601
0
3346.73
4075.14
0
2429.88
2375.39
2005.05
1455.3
1731.56
555.21
3947.91
2851.44
593.44
3431.48
3551.2
3810.43
1936.16
2522.78
3313.49
2006.74
23233
1026.88
2038.4
917.55
3949.65
1810.16
983.58
5265.33
3836.16
2305.61
0
73960.74

STD
Tonnes

Harv
65968.6
10101.87
6371.52
75666.18
76473.82
6542.1
47469.08
46288.98
53053.09
27907.55
26807.4
25051.71
61164.22
56796.15
17462.16
75253.76
65288.86
70549.72
45032.85
55795.85
53781.08
46126.95
55258.82
25082.82
33291.36
30902.15
81257.67
38949.68
16639.52
93189.77
55351.98
55840.26
0
1500717.5

Est

Adjust
Est Cut
Remains Percent

11327.7 85.35
1704.12 85.57
1782.577 78.14
12641.98 85.68
12306.23 86.14
985.6019 86.91
7540.016 86.29
7508.619 86.04
7594.824 87.48
4300.775 86.65
5999.523 81.71
1417.712 94.64
12134.46 83.45
7449.215 88.41
2149.98 89.04
12775.48 85.49
8556.414 88.41
9982.394 87.6
4730.459 90.49
9661.63 85.24
7361.71 87.96
7366.708 86.56
7046.942 88.69
3784.617 86.89
5892.939 84.96
3597.109 89.57
13605.88 85.66
4837.872 88.95
2563.212 86.65
16389.53 85.05
10859.84 83.6
10494.8 84.18
0 0

Mill
Adjust
Cut
Percent
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4
86.4

Mill Adjust
Difference

-1.05
-0.83
-8.26
-0.72
-0.26
0.51
-0.11
-0.36
1.08
0.25
-4.69
8.24
-2.95
2,01
2.64
-0.91
2,01
1.2
4.09
-1.16
1.56
0.16
2.29
0.49
-1.44
3.17
-0.74
2.55
0.25
-1.35
-2.8
-2.22
-86.4

Est Orig Act Orig

Harvest  Percent
62395.64 105.73
10486.18 96.34
6647.343 95.85
76115.02 99.41
75344.94 101.5
6142.508 106.51
48079.61 98.73
49050.3 94.37
56111.66 94.55
28140.73 99.17
27167.01 98.68
26111.17 95.94
60818.16 100.57
57363.84 99.01
16437.34 106.23
83190.98 90.46
68390.76 95.46
71500.11 98.67
47522.08 94.76
61670.82 90.47
58357.87 92.16
40731.52 112.74
53347.74 103.58
28436.9 88.21
36541.92 91.1
33712.31 91.66
85737.13 94.78
42568.91 91.5
22907.23 72.64
93923.04 99.2
56917.32 97.25
58512.55 95.43
0 0

1550381 96.78252

Est
Latest
Harvest
63486.09
10667.68
6647.343
77548.12
76187.63
6142.508
48448.34
49050.3
56111.66
28745.56
27167.01
26111.17
61513.96
58070.27
16437.21
82838.59
68242.25
71988.02
47730.71
61677.96
61117.77
47601.78
56350.16
27795.34
36615.77
33808.82
85737.13
42088.01
22907.23
95350.28
57261.6
59311.3
0
1570758

Act
Latest
Percent
103.91
94.7

Bins Allot Bins Allot Week Bin Roll Bin

Original
112
47
21
132
132

Current
127
46
34
145
124

Wt

6.12
6.26
5.86
5.76
6.56

Wt

5.96
6.16
5.86
5.8
6.6
6
5.81
6.28
6.59
6.6
6.76
6.23
5.75
6.48
5.17
6.19
6.43
5.98
6.45
6.19
6.27
6.12
53
6.09
6.18
6.48
6.25
6.06
6.47
6.46
6.28
6.47
6

Tonnes

Allot

Current
755.18
284.02



